FORM No. 1485 - FIDUCIARY'S DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COP	YRIGHT 1996 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NOV 30	PH 3: 22	Vol_MOO_Page_43086 @
SHERRY ANN SLAGER		STATE OF OREGON, County of ss.
		certify that the within instrument
First Party's Name and Address		was received for record on the day
ADAM K. MIKULSKI 9481 HILL ROAD		of, 19, at, o clock, M., and recorded in
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		book/reel/volume No on page
Second Party's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	and/or as fee/file/instru-
ADAM AND KAREN MIKULSKI	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/recoption No,
9481 HILL ROAD		Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): ADAM AND KAREN MIKULSKI		
9481 HILL ROAD		NAME
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		ByReputy.
	WLC 8 3 438 =	By, Reputy.
FIDUCIARY'S DEED		
THIS INDENTURE made this29	day of _	NOVEMBER , XX2000 by and
betweenSHERRY_ANN_SLAGER		
the duly appointed, qualified and acting Conservator JO P. VANDERMEER	(other, state relationship)) of
a protected person, hereinafter called the first party, and	ADAM K. MIKULSKI A	AND KAREN L. MIKULSKI, as tenants
by the entirety, hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH: For value received and the consideration hereinafter stated, the first party has granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and		
by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and conve		
all the estate, right and interest of the protecte		
KLAMATH , State of Oregon, description	cribed as follows, to-wit:	
		7
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A	" WHICH IS MADE A P	PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
		4
~		
		- N
		_
	44	
4 4 1	7	
	- ()	
	~ \ ,	*
·	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the	second party, and second p	party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns
forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	ansfer, stated in terms of do	llars, is \$ 90,000.00 [®] However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other proper	ty or value given or promise	ed which is \(\bigsim \) part of the \(\square \) the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, if		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party has ex to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or	other person duly authorized	rst party is a corporation, it has caused its name
•		a to do so by charging bound of directors.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS ULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH	AND REG	STACED RAGEL
		DIAGER J
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING C	IVED USES	
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		Fiduciary of the Estate of a Protected Person
·		
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKLAMATH) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me onNOVEMBER 29, 2000, \$\frac{1}{2}\$,		
This instrument was acknowledged before me onNOVEMBER_29, 2000, \$\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\fra		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19,		
by		
as		0
OFFICAL SEAL TAMARA L. MC DANIEL	MIMAL	n I MU Janio
NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON (COMMISSION NO. 307789	Notary Public for	Oregon
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 17, 2001	My commission ex	~ 10 17 O1

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The East 600 feet of the SW1/4 SE1/4 of Section 29; and parts of the NE1/4 SE1/4, SE1/4 NE1/4, Government Lot 8 and Government Lot 9, in Section 29, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, bounded and described as follows: Beginning at the SW corner of the NE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 29; thence running North along subdivision line 429 feet; thence East 537.6 feet, more or less, to a point which lies 782.4 feet West of the East boundary of said Section 29; thence North parallel with the East boundary of said Section 29, 1553 feet to the right of way of the U.S. Reclamation Service Diversion Dam; thence along said right of way South 44 degrees West 510.8 feet; thence North 300 feet; thence North 23 degrees 27' East 500 feet; thence North 12 degrees West 200 feet; thence South 69 degrees West 892.4 feet; thence South 3 degrees East 350 feet; thence South 9 degrees 10' West 579.6 feet; thence East 175 feet; thence South 41 degrees 30' West 800 feet; thence East 175 feet; thence South 726 feet more or less, to the North line of the SW1/4 SE1/4; thence East along said line 600 feet, more or less to the point of beginning, excepting rights of way for roads.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM any portion of the above described property lying within the right of way of the U.S.B.R. Drain No. 18 and the right of way of the U.S.B.R. F-1 Canal.

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 11/30/00, at 3188 P. m. In Vol. M00 Page 43006 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 26.00